UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JUNE 2010 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: September 27, 2010
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
759,914
1 494.25 1,442,207 -5,428 0 5,152 229 0 -5,473 754,441
2 494.41 1,444,016 1,809 0 0 253 0 -474 753,967
3 494.22 1,441,868 -2,148 0 3,488 262 0 -3,825 750,142
4 493.92 1,438,480 -3,388 0 3,187 239 0 -3,430 746,712
5 493.62 1,435,094 -3,386 0 3,187 299 0 -3,462 743,250
6 493.55 1,434,304 -790 0 0 260 0 -499 742,751
7 493.22 1,430,583 -3,721 0 3,398 284 0 -3,694 739,057
8 492.74 1,425,177 -5,406 0 3,449 271 0 -3,798 735,259
9 491.99 1,416,744 -8,433 0 3,451 286 0 -3,637 731,622
10 491.18 1,407,655 -9,089 0 5,957 286 0 -6,309 725,313
11 490.20 1,396,685 -10,970 0 7,569 307 0 -7,649 717,664
12 489.15 1,384,963 -11,722 0 7,634 327 0 -8,062 709,602
13 488.14 1,373,720 -11,243 0 5,337 282 0 -5,614 703,988
14 487.13 1,362,507 -11,213 0 5,403 307 0 -5,642 698,346
15 486.39 1,354,311 -8,196 0 5,964 293 0 -6,367 691,979
16 485.72 1,346,905 -7,406 0 5,654 302 0 -6,002 685,977
17 484.69 1,335,546 -11,359 0 8,204 316 0 -8,549 677,428
18 483.35 1,320,817 -14,729 0 7,340 322 0 -7,573 669,855
19 482.19 1,308,110 -12,707 0 7,443 322 0 -7,636 662,219
20 481.16 1,296,862 -11,248 0 9,090 284 0 -9,439 652,780
21 480.31 1,287,604 -9,258 0 6,522 351 0 -6,990 645,790
22 479.57 1,279,562 -8,042 0 6,591 337 0 -7,270 638,520
23 479.02 1,273,595 -5,967 0 3,677 335 0 -3,907 634,613
24 478.01 1,262,663 -10,932 0 7,388 322 0 -7,651 626,962
25 476.82 1,249,823 -12,840 0 7,412 350 0 -7,765 619,197
26 475.48 1,235,400 -14,423 0 7,459 328 0 -7,734 611,463
27 474.10 1,220,634 -14,766 0 7,286 298 0 -7,735 603,728
28 472.84 1,207,202 -13,432 0 7,377 344 0 -7,309 596,419
29 471.49 1,192,862 -14,340 0 9,388 385 0 -9,787 586,632
30 470.77 1,185,237 -7,625 0 4,749 455 0 -5,370 581,262
TOTALS -262,398 0 168,756 9,236 0 -178,652
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



